Applications
The manual and automatic
measurement of water flow volume
in open channels, including:
Drainage systems in dams and
tunnels.
Springs and collects from
artesian wells.

Temperature:
PWLS: 4°C to 30°C.
Ordering Information
W 10-1 Weir Plate
W10-1.1 Plate, 15l/s range
W10-1.2 Plate, 30l/s range
W10-1.3 Plate, 60l/s range
complete with all fixings.
W10-2 Baffle Plate
W10-2.1 Baffle plate, one size,
complete with frame and fixings for
adaption on site.
Max channel size 980x1063mm.
W10-3 Manual Reading Scale
W10-3.1 Scale 300mm range
W10-3.2 Scale 600mm range
W10-4 Water Level Sensor
W10-4.1 Sensor 300mm range
W10-4.2 Sensor 600mm range
W10-5 Replacement Parts
W10-5.1 Replacement desiccant
Tablets.
CA1 Cable and Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC  4 core screened
CA1-4.1   Joint sealing kit